LG Auflage 30 - Wertung -Senioren | mannl.

StandNr: 88

Vedder, Linus #686

StartNr: 686

22. Oktober 2023 10:49
WF Steverschitzen Senden

Ergebnis:
Serien:
Zahler:

Innenzehner:

Weiteste:

beste Teiler:
Trefferlage:

Streuwert:

311.8

(299)

102.8 103.7 105.3

29 1
27

0O 00000 0P O

251 (13.), 235 (5.), 233 (7.)

66.0 (21.), 73.8 (23.), 76.0 (26.)
0.15 mm links, 0.19 mm hoch

1.06, horizontal: 1.22, vertikal: 0.88

Serie 1:
10.5*
104*

beste Teiler:

Trefferlage:
Streuwert:

Serie 2:
10.3*
10.6 *

beste Teiler:

Trefferlage:
Streuwert:

Serie 3:
10.7*
10.6 *

beste Teiler:

Trefferlage:
Streuwert:

10.2* 10.2*
10.0~ 10.2*

98.4 (4.),108.1 (1.), 118.8 (9.)
0.31 mm links, 0.48 mm hoch
1.25, horizontal: 1.62, vertikal: 0.69

10.6* 9.9~
10.2* 10.2*

81.5(16.), 100.2 (14.), 100.9 (12.)
0.01 mm links, 0.05 mm hoch
1.14, horizontal: 1.20, vertikal: 1.09

10.6* 10.7*
10.3* 10.4*

66.0 (21.), 73.8 (23.), 76.0 (26.)
0.14 mm links, 0.05 mm hoch
0.83, horizontal: 0.82, vertikal: 0.84

10.6*
10.5*

10.6*
10.3*

10.6*
10.6*

10.0 -
10.2*

10.5*
10.5*

10.3*
10.5*




